
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 0102505060 VILLANOVA BARLUENGA, ALFREDO 15,6 0 M 3 17 47
0102512362 MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA 13,4 0 F 3

2 0102056189 LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA 10,5 0 F 2 10 46
0102513005 LOPEZ GARCIA, CRISTOBAL 7,9 0 M 2

3 0102786048 MARTINEZ BEITIA, ARACELI 24,4 0 F 4 22 45
0102786049 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 15,9 0 M 3

4 0102751834 FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL 10,1 0 M 3 10 44
0102206479 ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 9,1 0 M 3

0102074221 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN 8,6 0 M 3 11 44
0102762695 LAHOZ ROMEO, JESUS 11,4 0 M 3

0102240686 MUÑOZ BENEDI, MARTA 19,6 0 F 4 20 44
0102784898 GONZALO CABRERA, RAUL 16,3 0 M 3

7 0102769207 SIERRA CASTAÑER, JUAN 6,9 0 M 2 9 43
0102457402 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLON, CARMELO 9,8 0 M 2

8 0102443363 CUOTA CASALS,  IGNACIO 8,4 0 M 2 8 42
0102105400 HORNO ELOSEGUI, JUAN CARLOS 7,5 0 M 2

0102763280 ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,8 0 M 3 21 42
0102246213 BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA 20,2 0 F 4

0102390398 HERNANDEZ USIETO, LUIS 13,5 0 M 3 21 42
0102421088 BLASCO VILLA, JESUS 32,3 0 M 3

0102110674 ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS 22,7 0 M 3 23 42
0102945259 ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO 18,6 0 M 3

0102891785 SERRANO GONZALEZ, MARTA 26,3 0 F 5 31 42
0102892596 TARRIO UTANDE, MARINA 27,1 0 F 5

13 0102925188 LACARTE ELBAILE, MANUEL 20,7 0 M 4 17 41
0102185766 ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO 12 0 M 3

0102155530 RIVED DEUS, MIGUEL 36 0 M 3 20 41
0102137480 GRACIA CANCER, CARLOS 12,3 0 M 3

15 0102237796 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDRO 10,5 0 M 3 12 40
0102243086 LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 11,3 0 M 3

0102504128 TENA RUIZ, IÑAKI 14,2 0 M 3 16 40
0102897470 MARTIN MORAN, FERNANDO 15,1 0 M 3

Clasificación Hándicap



0102446406 PLATON, AUDREY 19,8 0 F 4 19 40
0102209686 ALEJANDRE JUDEZ, DIOCLECIANO 15,4 0 M 3

0102775109 PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO 12 0 M 3 19 40
0102904873 LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL 25,1 0 F 4

0102309326 HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO 19,7 0 M 3 24 40
0102964161 INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR 24,1 0 M 3

0102963766 HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA 30,3 0 F 5 27 40
0102148669 FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA 21,7 0 F 4

0102089979 USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA 23,6 0 F 4 28 40
0102240784 FERNANDEZ GASTON, MARTA 24,2 0 F 4

0102360313 SALLES TORRENT, MAITE 25,2 0 F 4 28 40
0102696569 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ, MARIA JESUS 23,7 0 F 4

0102421096 UGUET DE RESAYRE VIñUALES, ALVARO 27,8 0 M 3 30 40
0102740121 MONCADA BELTRAN, JORGE 27,4 0 M 3

24 CM04066810 ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN 4,3 0 M 1 4 39
0106367314 NAUDIN MARTINEZ, JESUS 4,9 0 M 2

0102245294 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 12,5 0 M 3 7 39
0102975985 PULS, OLIVER 3,5 0 M 3

0102979087 TENA BRICEñO, FELIX 13,1 0 M 3 8 39
VB03098080 OTAZUA ARANGUREN, UNAI 3,7 0 M 3

0102201079 BARCOS ROMERA, GUILLERMO 6,5 0 M 2 13 39
0102101358 BARCOS MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 18,4 0 M 3

0102450800 RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER 11,8 0 M 3 13 39
0102914951 SANZ ASENSIO, MARIANO 12 0 M 3

0102129083 MATA GARCIA, JUAN 23,5 0 M 4 20 39
0102757179 LAPETRA BENGOA, JAIME 14 0 M 3

0102221178 ROMERO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 26,2 0 M 3 23 39
0102183558 MOLINER POVAR, ALEJANDRO 17,1 0 M 3

0102167497 LOPE-GARNICA MARIN, MARIA TERESA 31,1 0 F 5 29 39
0102031919 LAZARO JIMENEZ, MIRIAN 24,3 0 F 4

32 0102400900 PALA ZAMARBIDE, JAVIER 1,3 0 M 3 5 38
0102371279 GUIMBAO GONZALEZ, JUAN 8,9 0 M 3

0102460889 VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS 12,8 0 M 3 7 38
0102042527 ROYO-VILLANOVA LARRAñAGA, ALVARO 2,4 0 M 3

0102040919 GARCIA MACHIN, JAIME 10,8 0 M 2 12 38



0102451006 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ENRIQUE 11,3 0 M 2

0102160067 GIMENO BARRANCO, JUAN CARLOS 16 0 M 3 15 38
0106396791 IGLESIAS BARRERA, ROBERTO 11,3 0 M 3

0119927003 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 19,9 0 M 4 26 38
0119941114 GARCIA PAJARON, AMPARO 31,9 0 F 5

0102424412 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, CARMELO 24,1 0 M 4 27 38
0102326219 GOMEZ BERGASA, INMACULADA 21,9 0 F 4

AMA2609502 MENDIVIL LOPEZ, FERNANDO 23,8 0 M 4 29 38
0119986835 LOPEZ DE FELIX, Mª CRISTINA 36 0 F 5

39 0102040772 DE PEDRO GARCIA, MARCOS 13,2 0 M 3 15 37
0102026442 DE PEDRO LABANDA, ANTONIO 13,2 0 M 3

0106756594 TORRES CASTILLO, JAVIER 24,7 0 M 4 17 37
0108368243 URROZ GURRIA, ALFONSO 9,3 0 M 2

0102089976 REVUELTA VILLALBA, CARLOS 17 0 M 3 19 37
0102089978 MONCASI ALVEAR, CRISTINA 16,8 0 F 3

0102206494 PEREZ REAL, CHARO 20,5 0 F 4 19 37
0102059028 ALFARO GARCIA, JUAN 14,3 0 M 3

0102410066 DE PEDRO BONET, XAVIER 12,6 0 M 3 20 37
0102903263 DE PEDRO BONET, JUAN 29,6 0 M 5

0102893103 LOZANO LACOMA, LAURA 35,2 0 F 5 21 37
0102057489 ESPONERA AGUILAR, JOSE CARLOS 13,3 0 M 3

45 0102077671 HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE 8,1 0 M 3 6 36
0102091091 GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO 3,8 0 M 3

0102190426 GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO 7,3 0 M 3 10 36
0102144386 VILLACAMPA ECEQUIEL, CARLOS 12,2 0 M 3

0102063033 NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER 10,2 0 M 3 12 36
0102465549 GARCIA FERRANDEZ, ALVARO 12,3 0 M 3

0106441094 ANGLADA MONSERRATE, Mª TERESA 16,1 0 F 3 18 36
0106441097 CALLES MARTINEZ, LUIS 15,5 0 M 3

0102457432 RABINAD POLA, CARITINA 18,2 0 F 3 21 36
0102457433 CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL 18,2 0 M 3

0102018499 GUIMBAO BESCOS, FRANCISCO 19,8 0 M 4 26 36
VB03136537 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ANA 26 0 F 4

0102460422 VARGAS EZQUERRA, MARIA DEL MAR 34 0 F 5 31 36
0102250013 CENDOYA MENDEZ-VIGO, MARIA ARANZAZU 34 0 F 5



52 0102386529 PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO 3,2 0 M 1 4 35
0102781223 LALANZA OLIVAN, IÑIGO 5,4 0 M 2

0102078692 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JORGE 12,1 0 M 3 9 35
0102058817 PUYAL BERNAD, CESAR 5,9 0 M 2

7721932596 RISCO OTAOLAURRUCHI, EDUARDO 9,5 0 M 2 13 35
0102125730 MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO 15 0 M 3

0102057488 ESPONERA AGUILAR, ANGELA 14 0 F 3 15 35
0102885589 PARDO GARCIA, PABLO 12,9 0 M 3

0104240085 FANLO SANCHO, MARIANO 15,2 0 M 3 19 35
0104220491 BIESCAS MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 19,7 0 M 4

4400792047 GLARIA BAINES, JOSE ANGEL 15,7 0 M 3 22 35
0102791733 RAMON NOVALES, CARMELO AGUSTIN 23,5 0 M 4

0100814536 GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO 22 0 M 3 24 35
0102759999 CHOCARRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL 20,3 0 M 3

CM02639246 RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO 25,6 0 M 4 24 35
CM02196294 RAMOS AGUIRRE, SERGIO 18 0 M 3

0102959896 ZABALA CLUA, MONICA 19,8 0 F 4 26 35
0102959954 SAñUDO ORTEGA, ARTURO 29,2 0 M 5

0102793171 ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN 22,8 0 M 4 27 35
0102239547 FARINOS SAID, ANGEL 24,9 0 M 4

0102310808 PENA MENENDEZ, ALBERTO 28,4 0 M 5 29 35
0119938402 BENITEZ VIDAL, EUGENIA 24,4 0 F 4

0102434542 AZON RAMON Y CAJAL, FCO JAVIER 25,2 0 M 3 29 35
0102796928 GARCIA CORTES, PEDRO LUIS 27 0 M 3

64 0114772501 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 11 0 M 2 7 34
01061783-P CARRERA MORERA, DAMASO 3,6 0 M 1

0102364265 DE YRAOLAGOITIA AMIGO, ENRIQUE 12,9 0 M 3 13 34
0102749896 PEREZ ESPUELAS, JESUS 10,9 0 M 2

0102103024 PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS 11,8 0 M 3 13 34
0102061335 GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN 12,7 0 M 3

0102148385 GARCIA DUEñAS, RICARDO 11,7 0 M 3 14 34
0102892595 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, HUGO 14,2 0 M 3

0102697273 DE DIEGO MATEO, ANTONIO 19,8 0 M 4 15 34
0102105394 HORNO ELOSEGUI, LUCIA 7,3 0 F 2



0102405869 GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER 15,7 0 M 3 16 34
0102757180 BERMEJO LORENTE, JOSE LUIS 13,3 0 M 3

0102382484 PEñA CASTILLERO, JUAN IGNACIO 13,7 0 M 3 17 34
0102326729 MONZON BARBERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,6 0 M 3

0102977348 ROCAFORT LASHERAS, JUAN 28 0 M 5 20 34
0102310741 SOLA CORDON, JOSE ANTONIO 12,7 0 M 3

0100976702 MINGOTE ALBAJEZ, ANGEL 26,3 0 M 3 22 34
0102278096 CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL 14,4 0 M 3

73 0102360681 CANO URBANO, REGINA 7,8 0 F 2 13 33
0102206764 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE 15,8 0 M 3

0102220492 FELIPE CAPARROS, MARIA 8,6 0 F 2 17 33
0102127679 VILLA NUñEZ, CRUZ 24 0 F 4

0102949355 PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR 35 0 F 5 23 33
0119956024 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 15,9 0 M 3

0102364761 SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, GLORIA 34,4 0 F 5 30 33
0102243954 LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA 24,7 0 F 4

0102910757 PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR 27,6 0 F 5 30 33
0102910746 BRAñA AISA, PEDRO 25 0 M 4

78 0102962489 VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,1 0 M 3 17 32
0102770496 MAñAS GASCON, JAVIER 14,4 0 M 3

0102399109 PALACIO ALLEPUZ, BEATRIZ 17 0 F 3 19 32
0102405868 SAN GIL HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 16,1 0 M 3

0102264968 UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,6 0 M 3 22 32
0102264967 BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES 24,2 0 F 4

0102113963 GALLO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 26,5 0 M 3 26 32
0102250009 CANO OLIVERA, JORGE 20,2 0 M 3

0102446685 TRIGO GARIJO, ANA BEGOñA 21,6 0 F 4 27 32
0102446686 TABANERA PITALUGA, JULIO 24,9 0 M 4

0102695664 BONIAS TREBOLLE, MARIANO 28 0 M 3 28 32
0102318451 SEGURA ARAZURI, DIEGO 23,7 0 M 3

0102469596 GRILLO DOLSET, JORGE 22,4 0 M 4 28 32
0102956163 CENTELLES GRILLO, GUILLERMO 28 0 M 5

0102756616 MATEO LOPEZ, EVA MARIA 32,3 0 F 5 30 32
0102756574 VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO 27,1 0 M 5

86 0106425873 PALACIN MORENO, JAVIER 17,6 0 M 3 15 31



0106744759 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL 10,8 0 M 2

0102200419 MARGALEJO MURO, JOSE 13,4 0 M 3 15 31
0102052466 MARGALEJO MURO, JESUS 13,6 0 M 3

0102378408 PALACIO ACINAS, EDUARDO 24,1 0 M 4 17 31
0102401207 MOYER, DANIEL 9 0 M 2

0102405874 ORTILLES GRACIA, AURELIO 17,2 0 M 3 23 31
0102407361 ORTILLES LOBERA, AURELIO 27,1 0 M 3

90 0100645856 BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO J. 11,5 0 M 3 12 30
0100645855 VAZQUEZ ESTEBAN, DIEGO 10,4 0 M 2

91 7740188571 SANZ SANZ, JOSE VICENTE 24,8 0 M 4 25 29
7740281417 SANZ TARANCON, ENRIQUE 19,2 0 M 4

92 0106403871 GARCIA FERRANDEZ,LUIS 14 0 M 3 17 28
0106431124 ANDREU FUERTES, CARLOS 16,9 0 M 3

0102320507 ARIZA GIL, JESUS 16 0 M 3 20 28
0102964239 ARIZA BALLESTEROS, ALBERTO 19 0 M 3

0102775112 GALINDO AYUDA, JOSE LUIS 36 0 M 5 30 28
0102775110 MALO NAVARRO, CRISTINA 30,7 0 F 5

0102811210 ARDAIZ YOLDI, UXUE 35,6 0 F 6 31 28
0102791734 OBON SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 26,3 0 F 5

96 0106422971 GOICOECHEA SUBIES,RAFAEL 21 0 M 4 17 27
0106247370 GARCIA UCELAY, DANIEL 10,9 0 M 2

97 0102245565 GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 21,2 0 M 4 21 26
0102054660 ESPELOSIN AUDERA, JOSE LUIS 16,9 0 M 3

98 0101362593 MOLINER MOLINA, LUIS 36 0 M 5 30 23
0102249515 MOLINER RUIZ-BELLOSO, RICARDO 36 0 M 5

99 0102153530 FONDEVILA ABENIA, LAURA 32,2 0 F 5 31 22
0102997197 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE 36,2 0 F 6

100 0102993646 GOIRIA CLARAMUNT, PALOMA 36 0 F 5 30 14
0102092532 ABADIA ROYO, JOSE ANGEL 36 0 M 5



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 0102056189 LOPEZ PALACIN, SOFIA 10,5 0 F 2 10 36
0102513005 LOPEZ GARCIA, CRISTOBAL 7,9 0 M 2

2 CM04066810 ORTEGA DEL ARCO, JUAN 4,3 0 M 1 4 35
0106367314 NAUDIN MARTINEZ, JESUS 4,9 0 M 2

3 0102751834 FERNANDEZ ORERA, ANGEL 10,1 0 M 3 10 34
0102206479 ALFARO LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON 9,1 0 M 3

0102769207 SIERRA CASTAÑER, JUAN 6,9 0 M 2 9 34
0102457402 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLON, CARMELO 9,8 0 M 2

0102443363 CUOTA CASALS,  IGNACIO 8,4 0 M 2 8 34
0102105400 HORNO ELOSEGUI, JUAN CARLOS 7,5 0 M 2

6 0102074221 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JULIAN 8,6 0 M 3 11 33
0102762695 LAHOZ ROMEO, JESUS 11,4 0 M 3

0102400900 PALA ZAMARBIDE, JAVIER 1,3 0 M 3 5 33
0102371279 GUIMBAO GONZALEZ, JUAN 8,9 0 M 3

8 0102245294 GRACIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA 12,5 0 M 3 7 32
0102975985 PULS, OLIVER 3,5 0 M 3

9 0102979087 TENA BRICEñO, FELIX 13,1 0 M 3 8 31
VB03098080 OTAZUA ARANGUREN, UNAI 3,7 0 M 3

0102460889 VALLEJO LETE, CARLOS 12,8 0 M 3 7 31
0102042527 ROYO-VILLANOVA LARRAñAGA, ALVARO 2,4 0 M 3

0102386529 PALA ZAMARBIDE, IGNACIO 3,2 0 M 1 4 31
0102781223 LALANZA OLIVAN, IÑIGO 5,4 0 M 2

12 0102505060 VILLANOVA BARLUENGA, ALFREDO 15,6 0 M 3 17 30
0102512362 MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA 13,4 0 F 3

0102077671 HERNANDEZ LATORRE, JORGE 8,1 0 M 3 6 30
0102091091 GARCIA UCEDA, JOSE IGNACIO 3,8 0 M 3

14 0102237796 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ALEJANDRO 10,5 0 M 3 12 28
0102243086 LASHERAS SAN MARTIN, JAVIER 11,3 0 M 3

15 0114772501 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 11 0 M 2 7 27
01061783-P CARRERA MORERA, DAMASO 3,6 0 M 1

16 0102201079 BARCOS ROMERA, GUILLERMO 6,5 0 M 2 13 26
0102101358 BARCOS MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA 18,4 0 M 3

Clasificación Scratch



0102450800 RUIZ-MALO ARTIGAS, JAVIER 11,8 0 M 3 13 26
0102914951 SANZ ASENSIO, MARIANO 12 0 M 3

0102040919 GARCIA MACHIN, JAIME 10,8 0 M 2 12 26
0102451006 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, ENRIQUE 11,3 0 M 2

0102190426 GALLIZO GARCIA, ALVARO 7,3 0 M 3 10 26
0102144386 VILLACAMPA ECEQUIEL, CARLOS 12,2 0 M 3

0102078692 LANAJA TEJERO-GARCES, JORGE 12,1 0 M 3 9 26
0102058817 PUYAL BERNAD, CESAR 5,9 0 M 2

21 0102240686 MUÑOZ BENEDI, MARTA 19,6 0 F 4 20 24
0102784898 GONZALO CABRERA, RAUL 16,3 0 M 3

0102925188 LACARTE ELBAILE, MANUEL 20,7 0 M 4 17 24
0102185766 ANTOLIN CALVO, FERNANDO 12 0 M 3

0102504128 TENA RUIZ, IÑAKI 14,2 0 M 3 16 24
0102897470 MARTIN MORAN, FERNANDO 15,1 0 M 3

0102160067 GIMENO BARRANCO, JUAN CARLOS 16 0 M 3 15 24
0106396791 IGLESIAS BARRERA, ROBERTO 11,3 0 M 3

0102063033 NAVASA GARCIA, ROGER 10,2 0 M 3 12 24
0102465549 GARCIA FERRANDEZ, ALVARO 12,3 0 M 3

26 0102786048 MARTINEZ BEITIA, ARACELI 24,4 0 F 4 22 23
0102786049 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO 15,9 0 M 3

0102390398 HERNANDEZ USIETO, LUIS 13,5 0 M 3 21 23
0102421088 BLASCO VILLA, JESUS 32,3 0 M 3

0102057488 ESPONERA AGUILAR, ANGELA 14 0 F 3 15 23
0102885589 PARDO GARCIA, PABLO 12,9 0 M 3

7721932596 RISCO OTAOLAURRUCHI, EDUARDO 9,5 0 M 2 13 23
0102125730 MORENO ESCORIAZA, EMILIO 15 0 M 3

30 0102155530 RIVED DEUS, MIGUEL 36 0 M 3 20 22
0102137480 GRACIA CANCER, CARLOS 12,3 0 M 3

0106756594 TORRES CASTILLO, JAVIER 24,7 0 M 4 17 22
0108368243 URROZ GURRIA, ALFONSO 9,3 0 M 2

0102040772 DE PEDRO GARCIA, MARCOS 13,2 0 M 3 15 22
0102026442 DE PEDRO LABANDA, ANTONIO 13,2 0 M 3

33 0102110674 ASIN GOMEZ, JESUS 22,7 0 M 3 23 21
0102945259 ASIN GRACIA, JACOBO 18,6 0 M 3

0102763280 ALFARO LERA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 16,8 0 M 3 21 21



0102246213 BARA BANDRES, ANA MARIA 20,2 0 F 4

0102129083 MATA GARCIA, JUAN 23,5 0 M 4 20 21
0102757179 LAPETRA BENGOA, JAIME 14 0 M 3

0102446406 PLATON, AUDREY 19,8 0 F 4 19 21
0102209686 ALEJANDRE JUDEZ, DIOCLECIANO 15,4 0 M 3

0102775109 PLANELLA MARCEN, FERNANDO 12 0 M 3 19 21
0102904873 LAMENCA LALAGUNA, ANA ISABEL 25,1 0 F 4

0102148385 GARCIA DUEñAS, RICARDO 11,7 0 M 3 14 21
0102892595 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, HUGO 14,2 0 M 3

0102364265 DE YRAOLAGOITIA AMIGO, ENRIQUE 12,9 0 M 3 13 21
0102749896 PEREZ ESPUELAS, JESUS 10,9 0 M 2

0102360681 CANO URBANO, REGINA 7,8 0 F 2 13 21
0102206764 VILLALBA SAINZ DE AJA, JORGE 15,8 0 M 3

0102103024 PIZARRO CABELLO, CARLOS 11,8 0 M 3 13 21
0102061335 GAYARRE CALVO, JUAN 12,7 0 M 3

42 0102206494 PEREZ REAL, CHARO 20,5 0 F 4 19 19
0102059028 ALFARO GARCIA, JUAN 14,3 0 M 3

0106441094 ANGLADA MONSERRATE, Mª TERESA 16,1 0 F 3 18 19
0106441097 CALLES MARTINEZ, LUIS 15,5 0 M 3

0102405869 GONZALEZ GRANDA, JAVIER 15,7 0 M 3 16 19
0102757180 BERMEJO LORENTE, JOSE LUIS 13,3 0 M 3

0102697273 DE DIEGO MATEO, ANTONIO 19,8 0 M 4 15 19
0102105394 HORNO ELOSEGUI, LUCIA 7,3 0 F 2

46 0102309326 HERNANDEZ GOYENECHEA, PEDRO 19,7 0 M 3 24 18
0102964161 INFANTE GARCIA, VICTOR 24,1 0 M 3

0102893103 LOZANO LACOMA, LAURA 35,2 0 F 5 21 18
0102057489 ESPONERA AGUILAR, JOSE CARLOS 13,3 0 M 3

0102410066 DE PEDRO BONET, XAVIER 12,6 0 M 3 20 18
0102903263 DE PEDRO BONET, JUAN 29,6 0 M 5

0104240085 FANLO SANCHO, MARIANO 15,2 0 M 3 19 18
0104220491 BIESCAS MARTIN, ALEJANDRO 19,7 0 M 4

0102089976 REVUELTA VILLALBA, CARLOS 17 0 M 3 19 18
0102089978 MONCASI ALVEAR, CRISTINA 16,8 0 F 3

0100645856 BARAZA ALONSO, FRANCISCO J. 11,5 0 M 3 12 18
0100645855 VAZQUEZ ESTEBAN, DIEGO 10,4 0 M 2



52 0102382484 PEñA CASTILLERO, JUAN IGNACIO 13,7 0 M 3 17 17
0102326729 MONZON BARBERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,6 0 M 3

0102962489 VILLENA TOBARUELA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,1 0 M 3 17 17
0102770496 MAñAS GASCON, JAVIER 14,4 0 M 3

0106425873 PALACIN MORENO, JAVIER 17,6 0 M 3 15 17
0106744759 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUIS MIGUEL 10,8 0 M 2

0102200419 MARGALEJO MURO, JOSE 13,4 0 M 3 15 17
0102052466 MARGALEJO MURO, JESUS 13,6 0 M 3

56 0102360313 SALLES TORRENT, MAITE 25,2 0 F 4 28 16
0102696569 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ, MARIA JESUS 23,7 0 F 4

0102963766 HERNANDEZ MONTOYA, ERIKA 30,3 0 F 5 27 16
0102148669 FRAGO BURGUETE, MARIA 21,7 0 F 4

0102221178 ROMERO SANCHEZ, FERNANDO 26,2 0 M 3 23 16
0102183558 MOLINER POVAR, ALEJANDRO 17,1 0 M 3

4400792047 GLARIA BAINES, JOSE ANGEL 15,7 0 M 3 22 16
0102791733 RAMON NOVALES, CARMELO AGUSTIN 23,5 0 M 4

0102457432 RABINAD POLA, CARITINA 18,2 0 F 3 21 16
0102457433 CASTEJON CONTAMINA, PASCUAL 18,2 0 M 3

0102220492 FELIPE CAPARROS, MARIA 8,6 0 F 2 17 16
0102127679 VILLA NUñEZ, CRUZ 24 0 F 4

62 0102089979 USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA 23,6 0 F 4 28 15
0102240784 FERNANDEZ GASTON, MARTA 24,2 0 F 4

CM02639246 RAMOS AGUIRRE, GONZALO 25,6 0 M 4 24 15
CM02196294 RAMOS AGUIRRE, SERGIO 18 0 M 3

0102977348 ROCAFORT LASHERAS, JUAN 28 0 M 5 20 15
0102310741 SOLA CORDON, JOSE ANTONIO 12,7 0 M 3

0102378408 PALACIO ACINAS, EDUARDO 24,1 0 M 4 17 15
0102401207 MOYER, DANIEL 9 0 M 2

0106403871 GARCIA FERRANDEZ,LUIS 14 0 M 3 17 15
0106431124 ANDREU FUERTES, CARLOS 16,9 0 M 3

67 0102949355 PINILLA NAVARRO, MARIA PILAR 35 0 F 5 23 14
0119956024 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 15,9 0 M 3

0100976702 MINGOTE ALBAJEZ, ANGEL 26,3 0 M 3 22 14
0102278096 CALVO DIAZ, ANGEL 14,4 0 M 3



0102399109 PALACIO ALLEPUZ, BEATRIZ 17 0 F 3 19 14
0102405868 SAN GIL HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO 16,1 0 M 3

70 0102891785 SERRANO GONZALEZ, MARTA 26,3 0 F 5 31 13
0102892596 TARRIO UTANDE, MARINA 27,1 0 F 5

0102421096 UGUET DE RESAYRE VIñUALES, ALVARO 27,8 0 M 3 30 13
0102740121 MONCADA BELTRAN, JORGE 27,4 0 M 3

0102793171 ECHENIQUE GRANDE, ENRIQUE FERMIN 22,8 0 M 4 27 13
0102239547 FARINOS SAID, ANGEL 24,9 0 M 4

0102018499 GUIMBAO BESCOS, FRANCISCO 19,8 0 M 4 26 13
VB03136537 GONZALEZ VILLARROYA, ANA 26 0 F 4

0119927003 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 19,9 0 M 4 26 13
0119941114 GARCIA PAJARON, AMPARO 31,9 0 F 5

0100814536 GOMEZ MILLARUELO, ALBERTO 22 0 M 3 24 13
0102759999 CHOCARRO SANCHEZ, ANGEL 20,3 0 M 3

0106422971 GOICOECHEA SUBIES,RAFAEL 21 0 M 4 17 13
0106247370 GARCIA UCELAY, DANIEL 10,9 0 M 2

77 0102167497 LOPE-GARNICA MARIN, MARIA TERESA 31,1 0 F 5 29 12
0102031919 LAZARO JIMENEZ, MIRIAN 24,3 0 F 4

0102424412 LOPEZ DE LA GARMA, CARMELO 24,1 0 M 4 27 12
0102326219 GOMEZ BERGASA, INMACULADA 21,9 0 F 4

0102959896 ZABALA CLUA, MONICA 19,8 0 F 4 26 12
0102959954 SAñUDO ORTEGA, ARTURO 29,2 0 M 5

0102264968 UTRILLA TORRALBA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,6 0 M 3 22 12
0102264967 BURGAZ ALIAGA, ANGELES 24,2 0 F 4

81 0102310808 PENA MENENDEZ, ALBERTO 28,4 0 M 5 29 11
0119938402 BENITEZ VIDAL, EUGENIA 24,4 0 F 4

0102434542 AZON RAMON Y CAJAL, FCO JAVIER 25,2 0 M 3 29 11
0102796928 GARCIA CORTES, PEDRO LUIS 27 0 M 3

0102320507 ARIZA GIL, JESUS 16 0 M 3 20 11
0102964239 ARIZA BALLESTEROS, ALBERTO 19 0 M 3

84 0102460422 VARGAS EZQUERRA, MARIA DEL MAR 34 0 F 5 31 10
0102250013 CENDOYA MENDEZ-VIGO, MARIA ARANZAZU 34 0 F 5

AMA2609502 MENDIVIL LOPEZ, FERNANDO 23,8 0 M 4 29 10
0119986835 LOPEZ DE FELIX, Mª CRISTINA 36 0 F 5

0102469596 GRILLO DOLSET, JORGE 22,4 0 M 4 28 10



0102956163 CENTELLES GRILLO, GUILLERMO 28 0 M 5

0102446685 TRIGO GARIJO, ANA BEGOñA 21,6 0 F 4 27 10
0102446686 TABANERA PITALUGA, JULIO 24,9 0 M 4

0102113963 GALLO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 26,5 0 M 3 26 10
0102250009 CANO OLIVERA, JORGE 20,2 0 M 3

0102405874 ORTILLES GRACIA, AURELIO 17,2 0 M 3 23 10
0102407361 ORTILLES LOBERA, AURELIO 27,1 0 M 3

90 0102695664 BONIAS TREBOLLE, MARIANO 28 0 M 3 28 9
0102318451 SEGURA ARAZURI, DIEGO 23,7 0 M 3

91 0102811210 ARDAIZ YOLDI, UXUE 35,6 0 F 6 31 8
0102791734 OBON SORIANO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 26,3 0 F 5

0102364761 SEGOVIA MARTINEZ, GLORIA 34,4 0 F 5 30 8
0102243954 LOSCERTALES GRACIA, CLARA 24,7 0 F 4

0102245565 GALLEGO VAZQUEZ, IGNACIO 21,2 0 M 4 21 8
0102054660 ESPELOSIN AUDERA, JOSE LUIS 16,9 0 M 3

94 0102910757 PAUL GARASA, MARIA PILAR 27,6 0 F 5 30 7
0102910746 BRAñA AISA, PEDRO 25 0 M 4

0102756616 MATEO LOPEZ, EVA MARIA 32,3 0 F 5 30 7
0102756574 VALLEJO LETE, SANTIAGO 27,1 0 M 5

7740188571 SANZ SANZ, JOSE VICENTE 24,8 0 M 4 25 7
7740281417 SANZ TARANCON, ENRIQUE 19,2 0 M 4

97 0101362593 MOLINER MOLINA, LUIS 36 0 M 5 30 6
0102249515 MOLINER RUIZ-BELLOSO, RICARDO 36 0 M 5

98 0102775112 GALINDO AYUDA, JOSE LUIS 36 0 M 5 30 4
0102775110 MALO NAVARRO, CRISTINA 30,7 0 F 5

99 0102153530 FONDEVILA ABENIA, LAURA 32,2 0 F 5 31 3
0102997197 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSE 36,2 0 F 6

100 0102993646 GOIRIA CLARAMUNT, PALOMA 36 0 F 5 30 1
0102092532 ABADIA ROYO, JOSE ANGEL 36 0 M 5


